

M/R

PWD PATH TO NEW POKHAR

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

JAGDISHPUR

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M/s JANNIEJAI SINGH

Measurement Book

M/Nb-855

14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from PWD road to Newarapokhar.					
Name of Agency:- M/S Jannajai Singh, Bejar.					
Agreement No:- CG/NBD/2020-21					
Date of measurement:- 27/04/2022					
Measurements:-					

Add 1% coagulating	2.42 ml
	<u>244.97 ml</u>

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Q.V.T.M.B.P (9)

1.01Ha@51,133,765 52645,00

(2) Constn of Subgrade ---

PQ 15 ~~18~~ m² @ 176.86 = 2,684.73.00

(5) P/v G.G.B. - - - do - - -

Ans $97.72 \text{ m}^3 @ 2325.48 = 227269.00$

④ P/v $\cos \theta = 2 \dots \dots$

Pr. 110.24 m³ @ 4217.55 = 4,64,943.00

(5) P/w WBM-3 --- do-do ---

FIG 192.78 m³ @ 3889.32 = 749,783.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) P/v Prime Coat -- do-do -- all job.					
P(5) $2570.44 m^2 @ 44.72 = 114,950.00$					
(7) P/v Tack Coat -- do-do --					
P(10) $11907.07 m^2$					
P(14) $244.97 m^2$					
$12152.04 m^2 @ 15.21 = 184,833.00$					
(8) P/v M.S.S. -- do-do --					
P(10) $2570.44 m^2 @ 214.79 = 552,105.00$					
(9) P/v S.D.B.C. -- do-do --					
P(10) $233.41 m^3$					
P(15) $6.124 m^3$					
$239.534 m^3$					
$@ 11442.92 = 27,40,968.00$					
(10) P/v medre & Km. stone -- do-do -- all job.					
P(10) 10 Nos @ 596.13 = 5961.30					
4 Nos @ 2186.24 = 8,744.96					
(11) P/v Retro-reflectant Signs -- do-do -- all job.					
2 Nos @ 3535.82 = 7,071.64					
8 Nos @ 3629.14 = 29,033.12					
6 Nos @ 3504.33 = 21,025.98					
(12) P/v Road marking -- -- do-do -- all job.					
P(11) $480.00 m^2$					
P(15) $26.00 m^2$					
$506.00 m^2 @ 735.44 = 372,133.00$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/v of fixing 'logs' of project - do-do-all job.					
2 nos @ 8907.10 =					17,814.00
(14) P/v planting of tree - do-do-all job					
(15) 101 nos @ 819.92 =					82,812.00
(15) P/v B/w (1:3) - do-do -					
P(15) 8.64 m ³ @ 6311.47 =					54,531.00
(16) P/v plastering (1:4) - do-do-all job.					
P(15) 60.48 m ² @ 151.94 =					9,189.00
(17) P/v painting two coats - do-do-all job.					
P(15) 60.48 m ² @ 97.19 =					5,878.00
					59,691.00
Add 12% G.S.T. =					7,16,300.00
Add 1% L. cess =					59,692.00
Add S. fee =					48,709.00
					67,99,864.00
Less 11.69% as per agg =					7,94,203.00
					59,99,661.00
Less previous payment VPM =					57,57,297.00
work has been completed as per specification.					246,450.00
					2,42,1364.00
Sub 24/04/22 S.E.					
Sub 22/05/22 S.E.					
Sub 22/05/22 S.E.					
Sub on per allot -					1,38,984.00

Continuation